1. Semester Break
2. Orientation of I Semester BA
3. Staff Meeting
4. Commencement of all classes
I, 11 & V Semesters
7. SU Election Speech |
8. SU Election
9. GIC Silver Jubilee Celebration
10. SU Handing over of charge
1.  SU & Teachers i/c Meeting
12.  Parents - Teachers Meeting
(For I Semester Students)
13. Independence Day
14.  1d -ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
15.  First Internal Test
16.  Last Date for Submission of Assignment
marks to HOD
17. College Week
18.  Teachers Day
19. Marks to be submitted to HOD
20. Publication of Results
21. Complaints
22.  Publication of Eligible Candidates
Criteria
(i) 75 9% in overall attendance upto 7 Sept
23.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
24.  Filling up of Exam Forms
25.  Second Internal Test
26.  Marks to be submitted to HOD
27.  Publication of Results
28.  Dusschra
39. Complaints
30. Teaching Staft Meeting
31.  Publication of Final Internal Marks
Attendance for Final Internal Marks to
be counted upto 31 October
32.  Winter Vacation

GOVT. JOHNSON COLLEGE

TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2018 (For Odd Semesters) :

1 - 30 June

2 July 2018 (Mon)

2 July (Mon)

3 July (Tue)
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6 July (Fri)_ 7% po Ly
18 July (Wed) :
19 July (Thu) Afternoon
20 July (Friday)

27 July (Fri)

30 July (Monday)

2 August (Thursday)

3 August (Fri) 2:00 pm
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15 August (Wed)
22 August (Wed)
27-30 August (Mon-Thu)

-30 August (Thu)

3-7 September (Mon - Fn)

5 September (Wed)

6 September (Thu)

10 September (Mon)

10 & 11 September (Mon & Tue}
14 September (Fri)

(ii) At least 10 marks in all subjects (Aggr. First Internal Test and Assignmesy)

2 October (Tue)

As per MZU Notification

9-12 October (Tue - Fri)

17 October (Wed)

18 October (Thu)

19 October (Fri)

22 & 23 Oct (Mon & Tue)

26 October (Fri)

As per MZU Exam Notificatios
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